
Using the scale below, individually rate each member of your RESEARCH GROUP, including yourself. 

1 = Strongly Disagree  
2 = Disagree 

3 = Agree
 4 = Strongly Agree  

	Name of RESEARCH GROUP Member:
	Hayley Moore
	Heather Rush 
	Deena Wafford
	Michael Hoke
	
	

	Preparation

Research, reading, and assignment complete
	3
	2
	4
	4
	
	

	Attendance

On-time and stayed 
for duration
	4
	4
	4
	4
	
	

	Participation

Contributed best 
academic ability 
	2
	2
	4
	4
	
	

	Interpersonal Relations

 Positive and productive
	2
	3
	4
	4
	
	

	Between Meeting Communication 

Initiated and responded appropriately
	4
	2
	4
	4
	
	

	Overall Contribution score:
	15
	12
	20
	20
	
	


Comments:

Hayley Moore- I felt preparation was adequate, attendance was (I don’t know how this pertains to the project that’s why I am giving them a 4) adequate, her (participation) work wasn’t done to the best ability; she didn’t have any interpersonal relations. She didn’t ask for help or talk to me about concerns she had, but I felt she adequately communicated to let me know what was going on in terms of when she was going to get her portion to me.
Heather Rush- I feel like she didn’t really prepare anything until almost too late, attendance again pertains to the reason Hayley and Deena and I all have 4’s. Participation, I felt the work was not adequate. Heather had interpersonal relations and was productive, but was almost too late. Heather had little to no communication. 
Deena Wafford- I rated her 4 on everything because she reworked Hayley’s questions. Communication was present, and her work was good. I felt like she was a little more respectful of my time in terms of the quality of work she produced. 
Overall, I think Deena and I worked pretty hard on the project. I felt the other two had a lot going on and I don’t fault them for it, but I didn’t appreciate the quality of work I was given. I had to do a lot of editing, in terms of answers to questions, grammar, and citations on top of putting the PowerPoint together, as well as completing my own portion. I just felt a lot of my time and Deena’s time was wasted due to inadequate work and communication from Heather was pretty poor. 
RESEARCH GROUP EVALUATION
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